
Montée	uniquement

Cap	CotentinS13

Direction: CHERBOURG	EN	COTENTIN

Départ	le	09/01/2026	à	6:15

PORTBAIL	Rue
Lechevalier	
Port-Bail-sur-Mer
BARNEVILLE-
CARTERET	Mairie

Barneville-Carteret
BARNEVILLE-
CARTERET	Le
Valnotte	
Carteret
LES	MOITIERS-
D'ALLONNE	Salle
des	Fêtes	
Hattainville
PIERREVILLE	Les
Beauvais	
Pierreville
LES	PIEUX	ZA	La
Fosse	
Les	Pieux
BENOISTVILLE	Le
Bourg	
Benoîstville
BENOISTVILLE	La
Croix	Georges	
Benoîstville
VIRANDEVILLE
Mairie	
Virandeville
SIDEVILLE
Hameau	Colette

Sideville
MARTINVAST	Le
Pont	
Martinvast
CHERBOURG-
GARE	
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin

	
6:15

	
6:27

	
6:31

	
6:37

	
6:46

	
6:59

	
7:03

	
7:05

	
7:11

	
7:16

	
7:19

	
7:25
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Descente	uniquement


